Time
10:00-10:20

10:20-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 -
11:11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:25

12:25
12:30-11:40

1:00-1:50

1:50

o0 O

=X\ Washington State Department of
A

¥ CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES

Home Visiting Advisory Committee

Virtual Meeting Agenda
February 15, 2023 — 10:00am to 2:00pm

Activity
Welcome and Introductions

HVSA Data

GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will review MIECHV benchmark and other data.

HVSA Expansion & Rates Update & Discussion

GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will receive a progress update and have an opportunity
to discuss.

Stretch Break

Subcommittee Recap
GOAL/OUTCOME: Subcommittee leads will briefly review their last meetings and
preview subcommittee topics for today.

Systems Updates
GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will receive updates on advocacy and policy issues,
budget, MIECHV and explorations/expansion grants.

Closing Remarks/Adjourn Larger Group
LUNCH BREAK

Subcommittee Meetings
GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will break into the Data & Evaluation and Workforce
Development Subcommittees.

Closing Remarks/Adjourn in Subcommittees




