Home Visiting Advisory Committee Virtual Meeting Agenda

February 15, 2023 – 10:00am to 2:00pm

Time	Activity
10:00-10:20	Welcome and Introductions
10:20-11:00	HVSA Data GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will review MIECHV benchmark and other data.
11:00-11:30	HVSA Expansion & Rates Update & Discussion GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will receive a progress update and have an opportunity to discuss.
11:30 – 11:11:40	Stretch Break
11:40-11:50	Subcommittee Recap GOAL/OUTCOME: Subcommittee leads will briefly review their last meetings and preview subcommittee topics for today.
11:50-12:25	Systems Updates GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will receive updates on advocacy and policy issues, budget, MIECHV and explorations/expansion grants.
12:25	Closing Remarks/Adjourn Larger Group
12:30-11:40	LUNCH BREAK
1:00-1:50	Subcommittee Meetings GOAL/OUTCOME: Members will break into the Data & Evaluation and Workforce Development Subcommittees.
1:50	Closing Remarks/Adjourn in Subcommittees